

C- 12064/22 (R.a- 191 /22)
WBHW050001952022

15.

02.12.2022

Received the case record being SL No.27/20 in c/w Shalimar RPF Post Case No.137/20, Dated 20.09.2020, U/S 143 Rly. Act. from the Court of Ld. CJM Howrah for trial and disposal.

Noted the instant case under C- 12064/22 in trial register.

Case is adjourned.

To date i.e. 07.12.2022 for appearance of accused persons namely Mahesh Paswan and Shasi Verma @ Chhotu @ Shashikant Verma.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.