

C- 12064/2022 (R.a- 191/22)
CNR-WBHW0500011952022

28.

26.08.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence B/C.

Accused on court bail is present .

Witness is not present .

Id. P.O is busy in camp court at shalimar station.

Case is adjourned.

To 28.10.2025 for appearance and evidence B/C.

Sd/

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.